AUDIE'S OPEN SCHOLARSHIP FUND

PURPOSE & GOALS

The Audie's Open Scholarship Fund was originally established in 1991 to assist students graduating from Mackinaw High School with the costs of going on to college. In 1998, an endowment fund was established with the Straits Area Community Fund, an affiliate of the Community Fundation for Northeast Michigan, to build assets in the fund so that eventually it would be able to sustain itself. To date, over \$147,000 has been invested in the Fund.

CONTACT INFO

AUDIE'S OPEN SCHOLARSHIP FUND

C/O Audie's Restaurant PO BOX 866 314 N Nicolet St. Mackinaw City, MI 49701 (231) 436-5744 audies.com



Audie's Open Golf Outing



SUNDAY, MAY 19TH, 2024

@The Mackinaw Club





32ND ANNUAL AUDIE'S OPEN

2 PERSON SCRAMBLE @ THE MACKINAW CLUB

SUNDAY, MAY 19, 2024

This fun tournament supports the Audie's Open Scholarship Fund, which has awarded over \$100,000 in scholarships to Mackinaw City students

9:30 AM COFFEE & DONUTS @ THE CLUB

10:30 AM SHOT GUN START

COMPLIMENTARY BEVERAGES ON COURSE

Water, soft drinks, draft beer & more

COMPLIMENTARY SACK LUNCH

Sandwich, homemade chocolatechocolate chip cookie, Lay's potato chips

DINNER BUFFET

Followed by 50/50 drawing and prize raffle at Audie's Restaurant

MORE INFORMATION

Visit our website audies.com Call (231) 436-5744 Email us info@audies.com

HOW TO REGISTER

GOLFER REGISTRATION

Register and pay online @ audies.com OR

Mail this form with your check OR drop off at Audie's Restaurant

YOU MUST PRE-PAY TO COMPLETE YOUR REGISTRATION.....

GREENS FEES

\$60 per golfer includes 18 holes with a cart plus all the extras

OUR MAILING ADDRESS

PO BOX 866 Mackinaw City, MI 49701

REGISTER IN PERSON

314 N Nicolet St, Mackinaw City, MI 49701

LET US KNOW WHO IS PLAYING AND HOW TO REACH YOU.

•	•	•••	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	• •	•	•	•	•
_				_		_	_	_	_				_		_	_	_		_	_		_	_	_			_			_	_			_				_	_	_	_	_



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

HOLE SPONSOR...... 100

Please make your check payable to the Audie's Open Scholarship Fund. You will receive an acknowledgement of your gift from the Straits Area Community Fund

Your gift will be deposited in the fund for a lifetime of giving

PRIZE SPONSOR

Your gift will be displayed at the raffle. All proceeds from the prize raffle go directly to the class of 2024